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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/5/1 Fri 72,459 22,312 94,771 
2020/5/2 Sat 62,058 19,742 81,800 
2020/5/3 Sun 63,451 18,760 82,211 
2020/5/4 Mon 70,279 23,444 93,723 
2020/5/5 Tue 69,199 22,935 92,134 
2020/5/6 Wed 70,790 24,184 94,974 
2020/5/7 Thu 74,592 24,216 98,808 
2020/5/8 Fri 96,974 28,394 125,368 
2020/5/9 Sat 75,399 21,858 97,257 
2020/5/10 Sun 70,353 18,733 89,086 
2020/5/11 Mon 76,093 24,155 100,248 
2020/5/12 Tue 72,096 24,037 96,133 
2020/5/13 Wed 73,249 24,582 97,831 
2020/5/14 Thu 75,528 24,681 100,209 
2020/5/15 Fri 100,304 30,305 130,609 
2020/5/16 Sat 78,459 24,801 103,260 
2020/5/17 Sun 75,215 21,989 97,204 
2020/5/18 Mon 74,374 24,516 98,890 
2020/5/19 Tue 72,573 24,548 97,121 
2020/5/20 Wed 76,107 25,892 101,999 
2020/5/21 Thu 76,490 26,281 102,771 
2020/5/22 Fri 88,974 29,688 118,662 
2020/5/23 Sat 80,396 24,015 104,411 
2020/5/24 Sun 87,874 24,578 112,452 
2020/5/25 Mon 77,739 25,359 103,098 
2020/5/26 Tue 76,644 25,833 102,477 
2020/5/27 Wed 77,719 27,776 105,495 
2020/5/28 Thu 80,898 28,071 108,969 
2020/5/29 Fri 99,842 31,178 131,020 
2020/5/30 Sat 100,877 30,504 131,381 
2020/5/31 Sun 92,394 26,992 119,386 

2,439,399 774,359 3,213,758 

78,690 24,979 103,670 
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Average Daily Transport
Ridership

* Daily passengers average amount  is the round up value.
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